
Pender County Inspectors 
Billy Barnette 
N.C. Forest Service 
106 Bay Harbor Court 
Cedar Point, NC 28584 
252-560-5467 
billy.barnette@ncagr.gov 

Noah Crawford 
GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
5920 Piney Branch Way 
Leland, NC 28451 
910-882-2462 
ncrawford@gfrforestry.com 

Ashley Faircloth 
Pine State Forestry, PLLC 
6180 Gum Branch Road 
Jacksonville, NC 28540 
910-376-0462 
akfaircloth62@gmail.com 

Jason Kiker 
Kiker Resource Management LLC 
P.O. Box 933 
Wadesboro, NC 28170 
704-694-6436 
jkiker@kikerforestry.com 

James Malpass 
James E. Malpass & Associates, LLC 
4172 Livingston Chapel Road 
Delco, NC 28436 
910-840-6713 
jimmymalpass@aol.com 

Allen Plaster 
P.O. Box 12865 
New Bern, NC 28561 
252-636-7371 
allenlplaster@gmail.com 

Walter Powell 
236 Saint Andrews Drive 
Whiteville, NC 28472 
252-571-1724 
wpowell236@outlook.com 

Laura Prevatte 
National Wild Turkey Federation 
1439 Lamb Road 
Willard, NC 28478 
910-874-1293 
lprevatte@nwtf.net 

Seth Ward 
Premier Forestry & Environmental Consulting, 
PLLC 
421 Grants Creek Road 
Jacksonville, NC 28546 
252-717-9547 
foresterward@gmail.com 

 


